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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(1011311) : 1011311 : IT_Fundamentals of Computers (1011312) : 1011312 : IT_Google Workspace (1021311) : 1021311 : Nutrition, Life style diseases and their
management

(1051313) : 1051313 : Financial Mathematics – I (OE) (1191111) : 1191111 : FinancialAccounting I (1191112) : 1191112 : Indian Financial Management System- I

(1191411) : 1191411 : Financial Management Project Feasibility
Report I (1191412) : 1191412 : Computer Skills for Financial Modeling I (1331311) : 1331311 : Stress Management I

(1441312) : 1441312 : Environment Education I (1461311) : 1461311 : Content Writing (1481312) : 1481312 : Administrative Ethics

(2511513) : 2511513 : Business Communication Skills I (B.A.F) (2511514) : 2511514 : Business Communication Skills I (B.com) (2521611) : 2521611 : Introduction to Cultural Activities

(2521612) : 2521612 : National Service Scheme (2521615) : 2521615 : Introductionto Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health &Fitness
andYoga (2531511) : 2531511 : Indian Knowledge System

(2541511) : 2541511 : Indian Constitution (2541513) : 2541513 : Law related to Intellectual Property Rights (2541516) : 2541516 : Environmental Management & Sustainable
Development -I

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

1011311 IT_Fundamentals of Computers 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1011312 IT_Google Workspace 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1021311 Nutrition, Life style diseases and their management 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1051313 Financial Mathematics – I (OE) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1191111 FinancialAccounting I 4.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 40.00 100.00
1191112 Indian Financial Management System- I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1191411 Financial Management Project Feasibility Report I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1191412 Computer Skills for Financial Modeling I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1331311 Stress Management I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1441312 Environment Education I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1461311 Content Writing 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1481312 Administrative Ethics 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2511513 Business Communication Skills I (B.A.F) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2511514 Business Communication Skills I (B.com) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2521611 Introduction to Cultural Activities 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2521612 National Service Scheme 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

2521615 Introductionto Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

2531511 Indian Knowledge System 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2541511 Indian Constitution 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2541513 Law related to Intellectual Property Rights 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

2541516 Environmental Management & Sustainable
Development -I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0434: ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT NIGHT

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RE
SUL

T

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110019 RAJU NONELAL YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084893) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 18 P 38 P 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 13 P 13 P 7 0 F 0.0 14 P
MA
RK
S

I1 14 P 24 P 10 P 15 P 10 P 14 P 14 P 14 P 13 P 12 P (28
5)

FAI
LE
D

TO
T 32 7 B+ 2 14.

0 62 7 B+ 4 28.
0 22 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 20 0 F 2 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 22 98.

0
0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110020 IMTIYAZ AMZAD KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250084896
) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 19 P 34 P 25 P 12 P 12 P 14 P 13 P 19 P 12 P 15 P MARKS

I1 16 P 22 P 13 P 16 P 17 P 12 P 17 P 14 P 17 P 15 P (334) PASS

TOT 35 8 A 2 16.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 144.0 6.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110021 AFTAB KURBAN ALI SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084908
) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 21 P 25 P 15 P 1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 12 P MARKS

I1 14 P 22 P 10 P 13 P 10 P 12 P 13 P 14 P 14 P 13 P (262) FAILED

TOT 35 8 A 2 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 90.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RE
SUL

T

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110022 ASHAR MOHAMMAD AHMED ALVI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084920) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 18 P 25 P 13 P 13 P 1 0 F 0.0 13 P 13 P 12 P 13 P 5 0 F 0.0
MA
RK
S

I1 14 P 17 P 10 P 17 P 11 P 11 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 12 P (25
5)

FAI
LED

TO
T 32 7 B+ 2 14.

0 42 4 D 4 16.
0 23 4 D 2 8.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.

0 12 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 24 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 17 0 F 2 0.0 22 88.
0

0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RE
SUL

T

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110023 BAGBAN RAZI RAHIM Regular MALE (MU0341120250084898) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 21 P 27 P 13 P 13 P 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 14 P 13 P 15 P
MA
RK
S

I1 14 P 22 P 12 P 18 P 12 P 11 P 13 P 10 P 15 P 10 P (28
4)

FAI
LED

TO
T 35 8 A 2 16.

0 49 4 D 4 16.
0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 31 7 B+ 2 14.
0 19 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 24 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 22 104
.0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110024 DHANEE SUNIL GAIKWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084917) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 19 P 26 P 17 P 7 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 17 P 13 P 17 P 13 P 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 16 P 25 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 16 P 14 P 16 P 14 P 13 P (30
0)

FAI
LED

TO
T 35 8 A 2 16.

0 51 5 C 4 20.
0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 22 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 33 7 B+ 2 14.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 22 106

.0
0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110025 DIKSHA DILIP SURYAWANSHI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084907) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 13 P 25 P 13 P 12 P 3 0 F 0.0 15 P 13 P 15 P 13 P 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 13 P 19 P 14 P 14 P 11 P 11 P 10 P 10 P 14 P 14 P (26
4)

FAI
LED

TO
T 26 5 C 2 10.

0 44 4 D 4 16.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 14 0 F 2 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 23 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 22 94.

0
0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110026 GAURAV CHANDRAKANT KSHIRSAGAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250168877) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 18 P 25 P 15 P 1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 13 P 12 P 14 P 12 P 12 P MA
RKS

I1 16 P 24 P 12 P 13 P 10 P 10 P 15 P 16 P 14 P 15 P (27
2)

FAI
LED

TO
T 34 7 B+ 2 14.

0 49 4 D 4 16.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 14 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 30 7 B+ 2 14.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 22 92.
0

0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110027 HEMANGI PRADEEP PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084902) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 25 P 32 P 26 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 12 P MA
RKS

I1 17 P 25 P 11 P 13 P 10 P 13 P 17 P 15 P 14 P 14 P (32
3)

PAS
S

TO
T

42
@3 10 O 2 20.

0 57 6 B 4 24.
0 37 8 A 2 16.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 22 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 30 7 B+ 2 14.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 22 134
.0

6.0
909

1
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110028 KUSHWAHA SHIVAM RAMSINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084894) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 21 P 17 0 F 0.0 15 P 13 P 1 0 F 0.0 13 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 12 P MARKS

I1 16 P 24 P 11 P 16 P 10 P 10 P 16 P 14 P 14 P 13 P (275) FAILED

TOT 37 8 A 2 16.0 41 0 F 4 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110029 MITHUSHA SAHIL SONAWANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084912) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 18 P 30 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 19 P 17 P MARKS

I1 13 P 20 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 12 P 15 P 13 P (332) PASS

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 146.0 6.63636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110030 MOHAMMED AYYAZ IRFAN SAYYED Regular MALE (MU0341120250084900) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 19 P 35 P 17 P 16 P 4 0 F 0.0 15 P 15 P 15 P 14 P 15 P MA
RKS

I1 14 P 24 P 11 P 15 P 10 P 15 P 15 P 16 P 14 P 14 P (31
3)

FAI
LED

TOT 33 7 B+ 2 14.
0 59 6 B 4 24.

0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 31 7 B+ 2 14.

0 14 0 F 2 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.
0 30 7 B+ 2 14.

0 31 7 B+ 2 14.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 29 6 B 2 12.
0 22 130

.0
0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110031 MOHAMMED GOUS SHAFIQUE KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250084906) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 24 P 33 P 13 P 4 0 F 0.0 13 P 22 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 14 P MA
RKS

I1 13 P 24 P 14 P 14 P 11 P 11 P 14 P 15 P 14 P 14 P (30
7)

FAI
LED

TOT 37 8 A 2 16.
0 57 6 B 4 24.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 18 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 31 7 B+ 2 14.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 22 118
.0

0.0
000

0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110032 MOHIT MISHRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084913) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 AB
S 29 P 16 P 13 P 4 0 F 0.0 14 P 15 P 15 P 13 P 13 P MA

RKS

I1 13 P 22 P 10 P 16 P 10 P 15 P 15 P 14 P 13 P 14 P (27
4)

FAI
LED

TO
T 13 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 4 20.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 14 0 F 2 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.
0 30 7 B+ 2 14.

0 29 6 B 2 12.
0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 22 100

.0
0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110033 NAAZ RAHIMAN SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084905) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 23 P 33 P 14 P 7 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 14 P 14 P 14 P 13 P 15 P MA
RKS

I1 13 P 25 P 14 P 16 P 11 P 13 P 14 P 14 P 13 P 16 P (30
3)

FAI
LED

TO
T 36 8 A 2 16.

0 58 6 B 4 24.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 23 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 31 7 B+ 2 14.
0 22 110

.0
0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110034 NIKHIL GULAB VISHWAKARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084914) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 19 P 25 P 16 P 4 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 15 P MA
RKS

I1 14 P 23 P 11 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 15 P 14 P 15 P 12 P (27
6)

FAI
LED

TO
T 33 7 B+ 2 14.

0 48 4 D 4 16.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 16 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 22 94.

0
0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110035 PINKI NANA BHOSALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084901) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 13 P 25 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 1 0 F 0.0 AB
S 13 P 13 P MA

RKS

I1 10 P 16 P 10 P 12 P 10 P 10 P 10 P 10 P 12 P 11 P (22
8)

FAI
LED

TO
T 23 4 D 2 8.0 41 4 D 4 16.

0 23 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 23 4 D 2 8.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 76.
0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110036 PRASHANT MANOHAR SONTAKKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084919) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 AB
S 25 P 13 P 12 P 7 0 F 0.0 19 P 13 P 13 P 12 P 14 P

MA
RK
S

I1 13 P 20 P 13 P 10 P 11 P 11 P 13 P 11 P 15 P 13 P (25
8)

FAI
LED

TO
T 13 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 22 4 D 2 8.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 24 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 22 86.

0
0.0

000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110037 RAHUL BABALU CHAURASIYA Regular MALE (MU0341120250097580) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 12 P 33 P 13 P 1 0 F 0.0 13 P 13 P 13 P 10 0 F 0.0 13 P 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 13 P 23 P 10 P 13 P 11 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 14 P 12 P (26
8)

FAI
LED

TO
T 25 5 C 2 10.

0 56 6 B 4 24.
0 23 4 D 2 8.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 23 0 F 2 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 88.
0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110039 RISHIKESH NARESH CHIKSE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084916) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 ABS 25 P 18 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 4 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 P 13 P MA
RKS

I1 11 P 20 P 10 P 14 P 11 P 14 P 13 P 12 P 15 P 13 P (25
7)

FAI
LED

TOT 11 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 24 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 17 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 26 5 C 2 10.

0 22 86.
0

0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110040 RUHEEN ZAKIR SAYYED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084897) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 15 P 41 P 19 P 15 P 12 P 19 P 13 P 16 P 13 P 14 P MA
RKS

I1 16 P 30 P 16 P 16 P 11 P 15 P 16 P 14 P 15 P 16 P (34
2)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.
0 71 8 A 4 32.

0 35 8 A 2 16.
0 31 7 B+ 2 14.

0 23 4 D 2 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.
0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 30 7 B+ 2 14.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 30 7 B+ 2 14.
0 22 150

.0
6.8
181

8
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RE
SUL

T

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110041 SABINA KHATOON MOHAMMAD AZAD ANSARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250168881) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 16 P 25 P 12 P 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 13 P 6 0 F 0.0 13 P 13 P 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 15 P 20 P 10 P 17 P 11 P 10 P 12 P 12 P 14 P 13 P (26
2)

FAI
LE
D

TO
T 31 7 B+ 2 14.

0 45 4 D 4 16.
0 22 4 D 2 8.0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 17 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 25 5 C 2 10.
0 22 88.

0
0.0

000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RE
SUL

T

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110042 SAYALI SHEKHAR SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084903) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 23 P 25 P 14 P 3 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 P 13 P 13 P 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 16 P 21 P 10 P 15 P 12 P 11 P 15 P 10 P 13 P 16 P (26
8)

FAI
LE
D

TO
T 39 8 A 2 16.

0 46 4 D 4 16.
0 24 4 D 2 8.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 23 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 22 90.
0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110043 SHAIKH ALISHA ABDUL KADAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084918) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 23 P 27 P 23 P 4 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 16 P 15 P 13 P 21 P MA
RKS

I1 13 P 23 P 11 P 17 P 11 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 15 P 12 P (29
8)

FAI
LED

TO
T 36 8 A 2 16.

0 50 5 C 4 20.
0 34 7 B+ 2 14.

0 21 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 27 5 C 2 10.

0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 33 7 B+ 2 14.

0 22 106
.0

0.0
000

0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110044 VIDNYANI SUNIL KATARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084904) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 23 P 26 P 20 P 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 21 P 13 P 18 P 12 P 12 P MA
RKS

I1 16 P 26 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 13 P 16 P 16 P 15 P 17 P (32
2)

FAI
LED

TO
T 39 8 A 2 16.

0 52 5 C 4 20.
0 32 7 B+ 2 14.

0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 18 0 F 2 0.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.

0 29 6 B 2 12.
0 34 7 B+ 2 14.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 22 124
.0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110045 VISHNU DEVIPRASAD SHRIVASTAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084915
) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 25 P 26 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 20 P 15 P 12 P 12 P 15 P MARKS

I1 14 P 20 P 10 P 11 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 10 P 14 P 15 P (295) PASS

TOT 39 8 A 2 16.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 116.0 5.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1461311 : Content
Writing (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521612 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110046 ZOBIYA AFROZ SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084899
) MU-0434: Achievers College of Commerce and Management Night

E1 23 P 30 P 14 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 13 P 12 P MARKS

I1 14 P 22 P 13 P 16 P 11 P 12 P 14 P 11 P 14 P 16 P (297) PASS

TOT 37 8 A 2 16.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 114.0 5.18182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0548: VISHNU WAMAN THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUSTS BHASKAR WAMAN THAKUR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE YASHVANT KESHAV PATIL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE VIDHYA DAYANAND PATIL COLLEGE OF ARTS VIVA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110001 ADITYA RAMESH BAWASKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250084837) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 1 0 F 0.0 24 P 4 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P 13 P 2 0 F 0.0 12 P 2 0 F 0.0 MAR
KS

I1 15 P 35 P 18 P 16 P 10 P 16 P 17 P 19 P 15 P 10 P (262
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 16 0 F 2 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 22 70.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110002 ASHLEY DEXTER PEREIRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084859) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 41 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 17 P 15 P 21 P 21 P 25 P MAR
KS

I1 ABS 18 P ABS 12 P 8 P ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (246
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 12 0 F 2 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 22 48.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110003 DIKSHA YUVRAJ BANSODE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084836) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 2 0 F 0.0 26 P 7 0 F 0.0 25 P 12 P 15 P 15 P 12 P 12 P 13 P MAR
KS

I1 8 P 18 P 9 P 8 P 8 P 8 P 8 P 8 P 8 P 8 P (230
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 10 0 F 2 0.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 22 78.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110004 NISHA YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084885) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 37 P 12 P 20 P 19 P 14 P 18 P 14 P 15 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 26 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 13 P (355
)

PAS
S

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 154.
0

7.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management & Sustainable
Development -I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110005 PRANAV PRAMOD PARDULE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084856) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 46 P 17 P 26 P 19 P 17 P 19 P 24 P 18 P 23 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 34 P 15 P 19 P 14 P 16 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 17 P (407
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 180.

0
8.18
182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management & Sustainable
Development -I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110006 PRATHAM ARVIND SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084873) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 5 0 F 0.0 31 P 18 P 28 P 20 P 12 P 19 P 24 P 21 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (199
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 5 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 4 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110007 ROSHANI GANESH KAMAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084855) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 16 P 16 P 20 P 11 P 13 P (236
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 18 0 F 2 0.0 54 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 22 12.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110008 SAMOTA MAHAVIR MOTILAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250084871) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 ABS ABS ABS 26 P 18 P ABS 15 P ABS 12 P ABS MAR
KS

I1 16 P 38 P 18 P 17 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 15 P (264
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 16 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 22 60.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110009 SATISH AMRITLAL YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084883) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 4 0 F 0.0 32 P 12 P 18 P 21 P 12 P 14 P 24 P 14 P 18 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 37 P 18 P 18 P 14 P 19 P 16 P 18 P 16 P 14 P (355
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 20 0 F 2 0.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 148.
0

0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110010 VINIT VIJAY JAISWAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250084853) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P 14 P 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 16 P ABS 18 P ABS ABS (92) FAIL
ED

TOT 0 F 2 0.0 2 0 F 4 0.0 1 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 4 0 F 2 0.0 22 14.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110011 YASH SURESH SONI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084874) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 24 P 12 P 14 P 12 P 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 16 P 12 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (135
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 12 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 5 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110047 AJAY SHATRUGHNA VISHWAKARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084877) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 14 P 4 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 8 P 15 P ABS 18 P ABS ABS (106
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 4 0.0 1 0 F 2 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 4 0 F 2 0.0 22 14.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110048 ANJALI RAMASHANKAR GUPTA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084845) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 18 P 53 P 21 P 28 P 21 P 16 P 17 P 22 P 20 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 37 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 19 P 13 P 20 P 17 P 11 P (429
)

PAS
S

TOT 35 8 A 2 16.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 42
@3 10 O 2 20.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 190.

0
8.63
636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110049 ARYAN RITESH SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084869) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 15 P 43 P 17 P 25 P 24 P 14 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 23 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 36 P 15 P 17 P 10 P 16 P 17 P 19 P 18 P 17 P (411
)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 42
@3 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 178.

0
8.09
091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110050 ATHARVA MANGESH PARAB Regular MALE (MU0341120250084854) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 36 P 15 P 27 P 17 P 12 P 25 P 18 P 21 P 19 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 10 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 18 P (395
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 172.

0
7.81
818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110051 AYUSH PRAKASH JADHAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084848) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 24 P 12 P 15 P 16 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 12 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 34 P 10 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 16 P 20 P 16 P 17 P (326
)

PAS
S

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 138.
0

6.27
273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110052 BHOOMI RUPESH VORA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084878) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 41 P 12 P 22 P 12 P 12 P 17 P 13 P 7 0 F 0.0 14 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 33 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 18 P 14 P 14 P (348
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 142.
0

0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110053 BHOOMIKA SANJAY DWIVEDI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084842) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 15 P 42 P 16 P 28 P 22 P 13 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 19 P 37 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 18 P 16 P (430
)

PAS
S

TOT 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 184.

0
8.36
364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110054 CHAURASIYA ANKUR KISHANLAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250084839) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 27 P 3 0 F 0.0 19 P 19 P 12 P 8 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 37 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 16 P 18 P (329
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 112.
0

0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110055 CHETAN DASHARATH GURAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084910) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 5 0 F 0.0 33 P 15 P 15 P 14 P 12 P 22 P 19 P 19 P 24 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 34 P 15 P 16 P 14 P 16 P 12 P 19 P 15 P 14 P (349
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 21 0 F 2 0.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 140.
0

0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110056 CHINMAYEE SOUDAGAR MAHAKUL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084863) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 18 P 48 P 23 P 28 P 18 P 19 P 20 P 25 P 26 P 24 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 19 P 18 P 14 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 19 P 17 P (450
)

PAS
S

TOT 36 8 A 2 16.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 42
@3 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 42

@3 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 196.
0

8.90
909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110057 DIVYA SOMNATH KOTIAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084858) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 29 P 58 P 24 P 30 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 26 P 24 P 27 P MAR
KS

I1 19 P 37 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 16 P (499
)

PAS
S

TOT 48 10 O 2 20.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 42
@3 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 42

@3 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 212.
0

9.63
636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110058 DIVYESH RAJENDRA REGMI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084892) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 16 P 24 P 12 P 17 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 15 P 20 P 15 P 18 P 19 P 14 P 12 P 19 P 13 P 10 P (301
)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 124.
0

5.63
636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110059 DIYA CHAKRABORTY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084838) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 13 P 30 P 12 P 20 P 15 P 12 P 20 P 12 P 12 P 20 P MAR
KS

I1 14 P 38 P 15 P 18 P 14 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 15 P 14 P (346
)

PAS
S

TOT 27 5 C 2 10.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 142.
0

6.45
455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110060 IZAAN MALIK KOTADIYA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084887) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant
Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 24 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 12 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 18 P 10 P 16 P 8 P 15 P 13 P 19 P 14 P 13 P (28
6)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 116.
0

5.27
273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110061 JAGRITI JITENDRA GIRI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084843) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant
Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 36 P 18 P 27 P 20 P 12 P 18 P 20 P 17 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 37 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 20 P 16 P 17 P (39
3)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 170.
0

7.72
727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110062 JANVI ANAND SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084870) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 37 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 19 P 19 P 15 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 18 P 17 P 14 P 17 P 17 P 20 P 14 P 18 P (385
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 166.
0

7.54
545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110063 JEEVAN JAGANNATH MISHRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084865) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 37 P 12 P 27 P 15 P 12 P 19 P 24 P 21 P 12 P MAR
KS

I1 15 P 37 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 16 P 10 P (381
)

PAS
S

TOT 27 5 C 2 10.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 44
@1 10 O 2 20.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 22 164.

0
7.45
455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110064 JUBERALI PYARALI LALANI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084889) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 6 0 F 0.0 27 P 12 P 20 P 21 P 13 P 19 P 16 P 19 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 18 P 15 P 18 P 14 P 15 P 10 P 18 P 14 P 12 P (324
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 22 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 124.
0

0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110065 KARTIK RAVI TANNA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084875) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 16 P 39 P 14 P 26 P 21 P 13 P 20 P 24 P 22 P 19 P MAR
KS

I1 12 P 18 P 10 P ABS 14 P 15 P 0 F 0.0 ABS ABS ABS (283
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 22 72.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110066 KOMAL RAM SHANKAR SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084872) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 32 P 14 P 23 P 13 P 12 P 20 P 18 P 12 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 33 P 19 P 17 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 19 P 15 P 14 P (358
)

PAS
S

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 154.
0

7.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110067 KRITIKA SACHIN DUBAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084841) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 41 P 12 P 25 P 13 P 5 0 F 0.0 16 P 17 P 14 P 13 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 37 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 17 P 17 P 20 P 14 P 12 P (357
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 142.
0

0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110068 NAAYAK RAMRAJ PRAJAPATI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084861) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 33 P 19 P 18 P 23 P 14 P 21 P 24 P 22 P 25 P MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS 15 P ABS 8 P 12 P ABS 19 P ABS 8 P (273
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 12 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 70.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110069 OM HARIKESH YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084879) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 34 P 12 P 14 P 12 P 12 P 17 P 12 P 17 P 15 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 32 P 8 P 16 P 17 P 17 P 8 P 18 P 16 P 13 P (318
)

PAS
S

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 136.
0

6.18
182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110070 PANDEY MAN RAMESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084852) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 18 P 33 P 13 P 22 P 24 P 13 P 18 P 20 P 13 P 20 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 18 P 19 P 11 P 13 P (384
)

PAS
S

TOT 36 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 166.

0
7.54
545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110071 PANDEY VISHAL SANTOSH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084911) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 37 P 20 P 15 P 13 P 16 P 21 P 16 P 17 P 20 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 39 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 20 P 12 P 19 P 18 P 17 P (384
)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 166.
0

7.54
545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110072 PAVAN BALKRISHNA GORULE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084844) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 18 P 38 P 12 P 27 P 20 P 13 P 17 P 17 P 17 P 19 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 37 P 19 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 17 P (388
)

PAS
S

TOT 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 170.
0

7.72
727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110073 PIRANI PRINCE SHABBIRBHAI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084888) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 14 0 F 0.0 18 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 22 P 13 P 14 P 15 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 18 P 10 P 16 P 10 P 15 P 10 P 19 P 13 P 16 P (306
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 118.
0

0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110074 POOJA TIRTHRAJ PRAJAPATI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084862) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 15 P 49 P 22 P 27 P 27 P 17 P 16 P 22 P 12 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 36 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 18 P 14 P 13 P (411
)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 176.
0

8.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110075 PRANJAL MAHESH PAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084857) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 11 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 13 P 0 F 0.0 12 P 15 P 3 0 F 0.0 13 P 17 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 38 P 18 P 18 P 13 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 14 P 14 P (285
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 28 6 B 2 12.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 78.0 0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110076 RAHUL VINOD BAIKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250084835) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 31 P 12 P 3 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 12 P 5 0 F 0.0 MAR
KS

I1 13 P 35 P 18 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 19 P 11 P 17 P (291
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 25 5 C 2 10.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 22 86.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110077 RANJEET MOHANLAL YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084880) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 15 P 37 P 13 P 22 P 20 P 12 P 19 P 24 P 18 P 17 P MAR
KS

I1 14 P 20 P 18 P 16 P 19 P 15 P 17 P 19 P 16 P 14 P (367
)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 156.

0
7.09
091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110078 RINKU NOBOKUMAR MONDAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084847) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 14 P 34 P 20 P 25 P 14 P 13 P 21 P 15 P 21 P 22 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 33 P 12 P 19 P 14 P 18 P 17 P 19 P 17 P 18 P (385
)

PAS
S

TOT 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 44
@1 10 O 2 20.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 166.

0
7.54
545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110079 RIYA SUNIL MOHITE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084867) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 39 P 13 P 18 P 16 P 12 P 18 P 18 P 17 P 18 P MAR
KS

I1 15 P 33 P 19 P 18 P 14 P 18 P 17 P 19 P 15 P 17 P (366
)

PAS
S

TOT 27 5 C 2 10.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 162.
0

7.36
364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110080 ROSHAN YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084881) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 13 P 41 P 12 P 22 P 19 P 12 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 14 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 38 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 18 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 15 P (388
)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 168.
0

7.63
636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110081 RUTUJA DHARMRAJ VHATKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084876) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 15 P 44 P 17 P 24 P 18 P 13 P 18 P 18 P 15 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 33 P 18 P 17 P 16 P 17 P 17 P 19 P 16 P 18 P (385
)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 168.
0

7.63
636
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110082 SAHIL SANTOSH JADHAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084884) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 13 P 29 P 16 P 14 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 20 P 12 P 12 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 26 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 12 P 19 P 15 P 14 P (330
)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 138.
0

6.27
273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110083 SAI SHRIDHAR GURAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084846) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 13 P 40 P 13 P 27 P 22 P 12 P 15 P 22 P 15 P 22 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 38 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 20 P 13 P 19 P 17 P 18 P (398
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 174.
0

7.90
909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110084 SAIRAJ SACHIN LAMBE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084860) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 27 P 2 0 F 0.0 24 P 15 P 4 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P 12 P 17 P MAR
KS

I1 19 P 37 P 8 P 18 P 10 P 17 P 13 P 18 P 15 P 14 P (310
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 120.
0

0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110085 SHAGUN RESHAMLAL JAISWAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084850) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 13 P 31 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 15 P 13 P 12 P 12 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 34 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 17 P (337
)

PAS
S

TOT 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 148.
0

6.72
727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110086 SIDDHANT NAGOJI SHIKHARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084866) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 14 P 44 P 13 P 28 P 20 P 12 P 14 P 18 P 13 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 16 P 36 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 18 P 17 P (385
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 170.
0

7.72
727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110087 SIDHI MAHESH NIKAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084851) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 30 P 20 P 26 P 21 P 13 P 19 P 23 P 23 P 24 P MAR
KS

I1 17 P 37 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 17 P (411
)

PAS
S

TOT 29 6 B 2 12.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 44
@1 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 42

@3 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 178.
0

8.09
091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110088 SUJAL VASANT MORE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084849) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 12 P 31 P 14 P 20 P 13 P 12 P 16 P 17 P 15 P 21 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 34 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 17 P 20 P 18 P 17 P (367
)

PAS
S

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 158.
0

7.18
182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110089 SUMAN RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084882) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 12 P 16 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 14 P MAR
KS

I1 15 P 35 P 18 P 17 P 18 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 14 P 18 P (291
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 15 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 104.
0

0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110090 SUMIT SANJAY BALMIKI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084886) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 4 0 F 0.0 24 P 12 P 20 P 12 P 12 P 14 P 12 P 14 P 16 P MAR
KS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 8 P 15 P ABS 10 P ABS ABS (173
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 4 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 22 26.0 0.00
000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian Financial
Management System- I
(THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills for
Financial Modeling I (THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development -
I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110091 SURAJ KUMAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250084840) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil
College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 14 P 41 P 15 P 25 P 15 P 13 P 19 P 16 P 17 P 17 P MAR
KS

I1 18 P 37 P 14 P 18 P 20 P 18 P 17 P 19 P 14 P 17 P (386
)

PAS
S

TOT 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 168.

0
7.63
636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110092 URSHITA RAJESH SHUKLA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084868) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 14 P 24 P 12 P 20 P 24 P 12 P 16 P 14 P 12 P 17 P MAR
KS

I1 13 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 15 P 15 P 18 P 14 P 14 P (329
)

PAS
S

TOT 27 5 C 2 10.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 43
@2 10 O 2 20.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 138.

0
6.27
273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1051313 : Financial
Mathematics – I (OE)
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer Skills
for Financial Modeling I
(THEORY)

1481312 : Administrative
Ethics (THEORY)

2511513 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.A.F) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Healt
h &Fitness andYoga
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äCG

REM
ARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110093 VIJAY AJAY SAWANT Regular MALE (MU0341120250084864) MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav
Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 4 0 F 0.0 28 P 12 P 26 P 14 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 16 P 18 P MAR
KS

I1 8 P 33 P 18 P 18 P 14 P 16 P 8 P 19 P 16 P 10 P (336
)

FAIL
ED

TOT 12 0 F 2 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 140.
0

0.00
000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0613: SAKET GYANPEETH'S, SAKET COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110094 ANAND KAILASH MEHETRE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084891) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 34 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 14 P 14 P 20 P 14 P 17 P MARKS

I1 17 P 26 P 13 P 14 P 19 P 19 P 13 P 17 P 18 P 15 P (349) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 150.0 6.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110095 BALJEET RAVI CHAUHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084820) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 40 P 15 P 17 P 13 P 16 P 16 P 20 P 18 P 14 P MARKS

I1 19 P 30 P 13 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 16 P (373) PASS

TOT 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110096 BHOOMI SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084831
) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 24 P 12 P 16 P 5 0 F 0.0 14 P 16 P 12 P 13 P 12 P MARKS

I1 16 P 33 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 13 P 17 P 18 P 16 P (324) FAILED

TOT 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 128.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110097 HARSH AJAY TIWARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084909
) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 32 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 16 P 23 P 23 P 16 P 28 P MARKS

I1 17 P 28 P 15 P 15 P 19 P 20 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 17 P (406) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 178.0 8.09091



University Of Mumbai Jan 22, 2026
Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Commerce(Financial Management) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 48

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110098 HARSHAL SUNIL BHANUSHALI Regular MALE (MU0341120250084822) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 35 P 15 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 12 P 17 P 19 P 18 P MARKS

I1 17 P 30 P 12 P 15 P 18 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 15 P (368) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110099 HAWALDAR ABHISHEK RAMESH Regular MALE (MU0341120250084834) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 26 P 14 P 18 P 12 P 19 P 12 P 14 P 13 P 24 P MARKS

I1 19 P 29 P 10 P 16 P 15 P 17 P 14 P 17 P 18 P 14 P (341) PASS

TOT 39 8 A 2 16.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 142.0 6.45455



University Of Mumbai Jan 22, 2026
Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Commerce(Financial Management) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 49
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110100 HIMANSHU DINESH MISHRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250084832) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 24 P 12 P 18 P 13 P 22 P 18 P 17 P 14 P 14 P MARKS

I1 17 P 31 P 15 P 15 P 19 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 17 P (362) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110101 MANASVI PRAKASH VISPUTE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084827) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 46 P 13 P 20 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 29 P 21 P 19 P MARKS

I1 16 P 33 P 15 P 16 P 19 P 20 P 16 P 17 P 18 P 18 P (430) PASS

TOT 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 184.0 8.36364
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110102 PALAVI CHANDU RATHOD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084821) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 24 P 12 P 13 P 12 P 16 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 12 P MARKS

I1 17 P 32 P 12 P 15 P 15 P 19 P 13 P 17 P 16 P 16 P (326) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 136.0 6.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110103 PRADNYA SANTOSH PHADALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084825) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 27 P 15 P 14 P 22 P 17 P 19 P 17 P 19 P 20 P MARKS

I1 18 P 32 P 12 P 15 P 19 P 19 P 14 P 17 P 18 P 15 P (376) PASS

TOT 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110104 PRATIKSHA VISHNU DHANGAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084830) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 26 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 14 P 16 P 19 P MARKS

I1 17 P 33 P 12 P 17 P 18 P 18 P 14 P 17 P 17 P 15 P (340) PASS

TOT 37 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 142.0 6.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110105 ROHAN VISHNU MHATRE Regular MALE (MU0341120250084829) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 36 P 19 P 15 P 12 P 16 P 13 P 14 P 14 P 12 P MARKS

I1 18 P 29 P 12 P 17 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 17 P 16 P 15 P (355) PASS

TOT 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Commerce(Financial Management) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110106 SAHIL BALASO YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250084824) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 35 P 12 P 16 P 0 F 0.0 20 P 16 P 18 P 17 P 12 P MARKS

I1 16 P 30 P 13 P 16 P 14 P 19 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 15 P (343) FAILED

TOT 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 140.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110107 SAKSHI SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084826) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 35 P 12 P 18 P 14 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 12 P MARKS

I1 19 P 31 P 13 P 16 P 18 P 19 P 14 P 17 P 19 P 16 P (352) PASS

TOT 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 150.0 6.81818
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OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Commerce(Financial Management) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 53

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110108 SARTHAK PRAVIN GAIKWAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250084828
) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 45 P 12 P 20 P 4 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 12 P MARKS

I1 16 P 31 P 12 P 17 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 17 P 19 P 15 P (349) FAILED

TOT 36 8 A 2 16.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 138.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related
to Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110109 SARTHI PRADIP SALUNKE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084823
) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 32 P 12 P 15 P 12 P 17 P 12 P 14 P 22 P 12 P MARKS

I1 17 P 30 P 13 P 17 P 17 P 17 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 16 P (352) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 150.0 6.81818
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OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Commerce(Financial Management) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110110 SHRAVANI AMIT NIGDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084890) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 34 P 15 P 13 P 14 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 17 P 18 P MARKS

I1 17 P 31 P 16 P 14 P 19 P 17 P 15 P 17 P 19 P 18 P (382) PASS

TOT 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1441312 : Environment
Education I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541513 : Law related to
Intellectual Property
Rights (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110111 SIDDHALAXMI BISAVCHAND MISHRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250084833) MU-0613: Saket Gyanpeeth's, Saket College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 42 P 15 P 18 P 21 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 24 P 18 P MARKS

I1 19 P 30 P 10 P 16 P 19 P 18 P 16 P 17 P 17 P 13 P (398) PASS

TOT 39 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0925: JMFS VANDE MATARAM DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011311 :
IT_Fundamentals of
Computers (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541511 : Indian
Constitution (THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110012 ANJALI RAMSHEJ PRAJAPATI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250188422
) MU-0925: JMFs Vande Mataram Degree College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 23 P 38 P 16 P 21 P 16 P 16 P 19 P 12 P 15 P 15 P MARKS

I1 12 P 22 P 16 P 12 P 13 P 13 P 18 P 12 P 16 P 14 P (339) PASS

TOT 35 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 146.0 6.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011311 :
IT_Fundamentals of
Computers (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541511 : Indian
Constitution (THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110013 RUDRAKSH UMESH CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250188421
) MU-0925: JMFs Vande Mataram Degree College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 25 P 41 P 13 P 19 P 16 P 22 P 12 P 16 P 12 P 21 P MARKS

I1 12 P 18 P 16 P 13 P 11 P 19 P 16 P 17 P 14 P 13 P (346) PASS

TOT 37 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 144.0 6.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011311 :
IT_Fundamentals of
Computers (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction to
Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541511 : Indian
Constitution (THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110014 SANMAI SAJU Regular MALE (MU0341120250188423) MU-0925: JMFs Vande Mataram Degree College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 1 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0
MA
RK
S

I1 11 P 16 P 12 P 9 P 12 P 17 P 15 P 10 P 8 P 8 P (18
9)

FAI
LED

TO
T 23 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.

0 27 5 C 2 10.
0 10 0 F 2 0.0 9 0 F 2 0.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 22 46.

0
0.0

000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011311 :
IT_Fundamentals of
Computers (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction to
Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541511 : Indian
Constitution (THEORY)

2541516 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable Development
-I (THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110015 VISHWAKARMA AKANSHA DHRUV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250188424) MU-0925: JMFs Vande Mataram Degree College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 22 P 24 P 15 P 18 P 12 P 12 P 13 P 12 P 3 0 F 0.0 16 P
MA
RK
S

I1 13 P 17 P 10 P 14 P 12 P 19 P 18 P 10 P 13 P 12 P (28
5)

FAI
LED

TO
T 35 8 A 2 16.

0 41 4 D 4 16.
0 25 5 C 2 10.

0 32 7 B+ 2 14.
0 24 4 D 2 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.

0 31 7 B+ 2 14.
0 22 4 D 2 8.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 22 112
.0

0.0
000

0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011311 :
IT_Fundamentals of
Computers (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541511 : Indian
Constitution (THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TO
TAL
(
55
0 )
äC

RE
SU
LT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

MU0341120250216960 SMIT MACHINDRA BHINGARDIVE Regular MALE (MU0341120250216960) MU-0925: JMFs Vande Mataram Degree College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 2 0 F 0.0 24 P 12 P 1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 12 P
MA
RK
S

I1 13 P 19 P 9 P 12 P 14 P 16 P 16 P 10 P 8 P 9 P (20
6)

FAI
LE
D

TO
T 15 0 F 2 0.0 43 4 D 4 16.

0 21 4 D 2 8.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.
0 28 6 B 2 12.

0 11 0 F 2 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 22 56.
0

0.0
00
00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-1282:S.: S. E. S RAI SAHEB SITALDAS KHEMANI DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1021311 : Nutrition,
Life style diseases
and their
management
(THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1331311 : Stress
Management I
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110016 ATHARV KISHORE DHAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250188426) MU-1282:S.: S. E. S Rai Saheb Sitaldas Khemani Degree College of Arts, Commerce and Science

E1 6 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 12 P 14 P 14 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 15 P 22 P 15 P 15 P 18 P 16 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 16 P (280) FAILED

TOT 21 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 22 84.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1021311 : Nutrition, Life
style diseases and their
management (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1331311 : Stress
Management I
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110017 RISHI PRAKASH ROHRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250188425) MU-1282:S.: S. E. S Rai Saheb Sitaldas Khemani Degree College of Arts, Commerce and Science

E1 15 P 16 0 F 0.0 13 P 13 P 12 P 12 P 12 P 17 P 9 0 F 0.0 12 P MARKS

I1 15 P 22 P 16 P 14 P 18 P 15 P 10 P 15 P 19 P 17 P (292) FAILED

TOT 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 94.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1021311 : Nutrition, Life
style diseases and their
management (THEORY)

1191111 :
FinancialAccounting I
(THEORY)

1191112 : Indian
Financial Management
System- I (THEORY)

1191411 : Financial
Management Project
Feasibility Report I
(THEORY)

1191412 : Computer
Skills for Financial
Modeling I (THEORY)

1331311 : Stress
Management I
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521611 : Introduction
to Cultural Activities
(THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541516 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (60/24) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(40/16) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

266110018 VANSH PRAKASH LUND Regular MALE (MU0341120250188427) MU-1282:S.: S. E. S Rai Saheb Sitaldas Khemani Degree College of Arts, Commerce and Science

E1 4 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 14 P 13 P 14 P 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 12 P 12 P MARKS

I1 16 P 22 P 16 P 14 P 18 P 17 P 15 P 15 P 18 P 16 P (281) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 84.0 0.00000


